

SESS-196/2018

05/08.01.2019

Today is fixed for appearance and charge.

Parties have taken no steps as per resolution of local Bar due to bandh declared by trade unions.No step of prosecution.

The case is adjourned today.

Todate i/e-26-02-2019 for appearance and charge.

D/c

ADJ,FTC-I

ADJ,FTC-I