

SESS-196/2018

08/19.07.2019

Today is fixed for appearance and charge.

All the five accused persons are absent by filing a time petition,hd considered and allowed but surity is directed to produce the accused persons on the date positively i/d W/A.Prosecution files hazira.

The case is adjourned today.

Todate i/e-30-09-2019 for appearance and charge.

D/c

ADJ,FTC-I

ADJ,FTC-I