

SESS-196/2018

09/30.09.2019

Uttar Dinajpur District Bar Association has taken resolution regarding not to pass any adverse order, Hence the Judicial work could not be done.

Today is fixed for appearance and charge.

Out of All the five accused persons three are present by filing hazira and rest are absent by filing a time petition, hd considered and allowed but surity is directed to produce the accused persons on the date positively i/d W/A. Prosecution files hazira.

Todate i/e-07-01-2020 for appearance and charge.

Accuseds must be present on the day fixed.

D/c

ADJ, FTC-I

ADJ, FTC-I