

SESS-196/2018

15/22.3.2021

Today is fixed for Appr. & charge.

(5) accds. on C.B are absent by petn. And praying
for time on the ground stayed therein.

Hd. Considered, prayer is allowed.

Fix 02.6.21 for appr. & charge.

D/C