

CNR WBUD01-003187-2018 J.O. CODE WB00874
Sess. Case no.196/2018

28/ 21.03.23

Today is fixed for evidence.

Out of five acd persons, three acd persons are present in court room today by filing hajira and two acd persons are absent by filing petition u/s. 317 CrPC.

Ld lawyer for the acd persons and Ld P.P in charge are present.

No witness is present today.

So,the case is adjourned.

To 22.03.2023 for evidence of C.S.W. Nos. 3,4 & 6.

Accused persons on bail will remain as before.

Dictated by me.

Judge

**Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
FTC-I, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.**