

WBUD010031872018



Present: ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D
J.O.CODE WB00993
SESS-196/2018

37/04.04.2026
06.04.2026

The case record is put up today as the schedule date i.e
04.04.2026 was holiday.
To 05.10.2026 for evidence of CSW-1 & 2.
Issue fresh summons accordingly. Prosecution is to take proper
step.
D/C